
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

55
77
6
8
33
16
25
4
32
22
91
38
11
2
12
333
1

150
114
24
176
42
34

Name

Michal FILLA
Martin CHOY
Michal PRASEK
Marko ERCEG
Marek SZKOPEK
Wiczynski BARTLOMIEJ
Matej KRAJLIC
Zbynek CECH
Jaroslav KAMENICKY
Wojciech WROBEL
Dan TROCK
Vladislav DIMITROV
Radoslav CHMARA
Martin SEKERA
Sezgin GUNEY
Roman KUCERA
Miroslav BUCKO

Raul KAIDRO
Ivaylo LEKOV
Marko JERMAN
Dario HORVAT
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
Balázs NÉMETH

Nat

CZ
BUL
CZ
HR
PL
PL
SLO
CZ
SK
POL
IL
BUL
SK
SK
BE
SK
SK

EST
BUL
SLO
HR
PL
HU

FMN

ACCR
BMF
ACCR
HMS
PZM
FIM
AMZS
SMF
SMF
PZM
OeMTC
BMF
SMF
SMF
OeMTC
SMF
SMF

EMF
BMF
AMZS
HMS
SMF
MAMS

Motorcycler

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Yamaha
BMW
Kawasaki

Tyre

Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du

Du
Du

Du
Du
Pi
Pi

Pi

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du

Team

BMW Sikora Motorsport
BMW Motorrad CR IVR
Rohac & Fejta Motoracing Team
BMW Motorrad CR IVR
Team LRP Poland
BMW Sikora Motorsport
MD Depala Vas
ZC RACING s.r.o
jarik racing team
Dominator
Trock Racing
TEAM GIS
Vapenka racing team
Vapenka racing team
MT Racing
Motoclubbalaz
Motoclubbalaz

Motodepoo Team Green
IVIS-RACING TEAM
MD Depala Vas

H-Moto Team/NB MOTO

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

9
6
3
2
1
1

Total Tm

25:19.023
25:19.073
25:32.383
25:46.179
25:50.029
25:50.558
26:44.520
26:57.374
26:57.651
27:08.021
27:13.542
25:22.510
25:23.060
25:48.613
26:07.765
26:23.037
26:47.737

19:04.300
13:22.672
5:48.165
4:02.152
2:09.520
2:26.201

Best Tm

1:55.665
1:55.670
1:56.430
1:57.931
1:57.769
1:57.958
2:01.613
2:03.023
2:02.587
2:03.646
2:02.994
2:05.144
2:03.369
2:07.034
2:02.810
2:08.283
2:10.654

2:04.834
2:11.611
1:54.439
1:57.703
2:06.949

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.050

Avg. Speed

146,036

Best Lap Tm

1:54.439

Best Speed

149,110

Best Lap by

24 - Marko JERMAN

Printed: 2014.05.25. 12:09:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA Superstock 1000 / IMRC MM SR

OFFICIAL Result 1st Race

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:41:18
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